Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—January 2016 www.eaton.com V4-T3-103
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Easy to Use, Easy to Order!
Eaton’s fuse catalog
numbering system makes it
easy to order the right fuse.
The catalog numbers are
easy to remember, unique
to each fuse, and are broken
down in three descriptive
segments: Fuse type, voltage
rating and current rating.
These catalog numbers can
be entered directly and easily:
● No change in order
processing will occur if you
use either a style number
or its corresponding
catalog number. You will
get the same fuse
Examples:
5CLE-30E—5.5 max. kV,
CLE fuse unit, 30E amperes
15CXN-45C—15.5 max. kV,
CXN fuse unit, 45C amperes
5CLS-GDM-E—5.5 max. kV,
CLS fuse unit, glass polyester
nondisconnect mounting
CLE-DL-D—CLE, disconnect
live parts Size D
Current Limiting Fuses
Ampere Rating
0.5 to 1350
Size
A
B
D
Class
E
R
C
X
Maximum kV
2 = 2.4, 2.5, 2.75
4 = 4.3, 4.8
5 = 5.08, 5.5
7 = 7.2
8 = 8.3
15 = 15.5
25 = 25.5
38 = 38.0
Type
CLE
HLE
BHLE
CLPT
NCLPT
CLS
BCLS
CLS70
CLS75
CX
CXN
AHLE
ACLS
CXI
NCLS
15 CLE – 100 E – D
V4-T3-104 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—January 2016 www.eaton.com
3